INDEXABLE DRILL
B
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
084
Overview of Drill Grades
Grade Color Coating composition Features
GM3225 Purple
gray
•The brand-new nano-structured TiAlN coating is combined
with the sub-fine grained cemented carbide matrix with
high cobalt content, which has excellent anti build-up edge
and fragmentation resistance
•Applicable to semi-precision to rough machining of
stainless steel and thread processing of general materials
such as steel and stainless steel steel
GM3220 Bronze
•Double-layer nanostructured PVD coating combine with
submicron carbide substrate with high Co content,
providing excellent wear resistance and red hardness
•Suitable for ISO M & mild steel in general cutting condition
with medium or low speed
GA4230 Fuchsia
•Upgrade PVD TiAIN coating with good heat resistance
And toughness, combined carbide substrate with excellent
heat and wear resistance, ensure stable processing
GS4130 Purple gray
•Latest TiALN nanostructured coating with micro carbide
substrate, has good wear resistance and rigidness
•Suitable for drilling ISO M and titanium alloy materials
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
085
Same insert can
be used as inside
or outside insert
Double twisted coolant
channel
Fist shape cutting edge
Optimized Inner and outer
insert structure design
● Having better performance of
chip control and cutting stability
——Balanced inner and outer cutting
edge force, result in better stability
● Perfect cooling performance
——Cooling and chip removal more
sufficient，Intensified outer insert seat
Cooling groove design
Internal coolant outlet directly
inject insert rake surface
● Having better fracture
——Eliminating drill body surface stress
and environment protection
——chip remove smooth, Good rigidity
Local wide cutting edge
and small rake angle
Advanced surface treatment
technology
optimized flute design
● Convenient for tool management
——Structure is more rational and
chip removal smoother
QPMG Drilling Insert
GHDS Drill Body
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
086
Indexable Drill Body Identification system
Drilling Insert  Identification system
①Tool Type
GHD Indexable Drills
①Shape
Q
S
W
④Shank type
FC Flange-Flat
④Hole/Chipbreaker
Symbol
G Double-sided
T With hole
Single-sided
②Dia. of drill
210 Φ21.0mm
②Relief Angle
C 7°
P 11°
③Aspect Ratio
3D 3D
③Tolerance
M
⑤Shank Dia.
25 Φ25.0mm
⑦Cutting edge length
06 Cutting edge
length: 06
⑧Internal coolant mode
S Double-twisted
internal coolant
⑥Insert series
Q Q series
⑤Cutting Edge Length
Symbol
06 6.5mm
⑧Chipbreaker Symbol
Indicates the cutting
properties and chipbreakers
⑨Grade
GA4230
⑥Thickness
02 2.38mm
⑦Corner Rc Symbol
04 0.4mm
⑥
GHD–210 –3D – FC      25  – Q      06      S
Q    P   M   G   06  02  04– DP– GA4230
②①
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑧ ⑨
⑧
⑦
⑦③ ④ ⑤
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
087
GHDS-2D
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
14 GHD-140-2D-FC20-Q04S 14 20 25 50 31 44 94 ●
QPMG040204
14.5 GHD-145-2D-FC20-Q04S 14.5 20 25 50 33 46 96 ●
15 GHD-150-2D-FC20-Q04S 15 20 25 50 35 47 97 ●
15.5 GHD-155-2D-FC20-Q04S 15.5 20 25 50 37 49 99 ●
16 GHD-160-2D-FC20-Q05S 16 20 25 50 37 51 101 ●
QPMG050204
16.5 GHD-165-2D-FC20-Q05S 16.5 20 25 50 38 52 102 ●
17 GHD-170-2D-FC25-Q05S 17 25 32 56 38 53 109 ●
17.5 GHD-175-2D-FC25-Q05S 17.5 25 32 56 39 55 111 ●
18 GHD-180-2D-FC25-Q05S 18 25 32 56 41 56 112 ●
18.5 GHD-185-2D-FC25-Q05S 18.5 25 32 56 42 57 113 ●
19 GHD-190-2D-FC25-Q06S 19 25 32 56 42 58 114 ●
QPMG060204
19.5 GHD-195-2D-FC25-Q06S 19.5 25 32 56 44 60 116 ●
20 GHD-200-2D-FC25-Q06S 20 25 32 56 44 61 117 ●
20.5 GHD-205-2D-FC25-Q06S 20.5 25 32 56 45 62 118 ●
21 GHD-210-2D-FC25-Q06S 21 25 32 56 47 64 120 ●
21.5 GHD-215-2D-FC25-Q06S 21.5 25 32 56 48 65 121 ●
22 GHD-220-2D-FC25-Q06S 22 25 32 56 49 66 122 ●
22.5 GHD-225-2D-FC25-Q06S 22.5 25 32 56 51 68 124 ●
23 GHD-230-2D-FC25-Q07S 23 25 32 56 50 69 125 ●
QPMG07T306
23.5 GHD-235-2D-FC25-Q07S 23.5 25 32 56 51 70 126 ●
24 GHD-240-2D-FC25-Q07S 24 25 32 56 53 71 127 ●
24.5 GHD-245-2D-FC25-Q07S 24.5 25 32 56 55 73 129 ●
25 GHD-250-2D-FC25-Q07S 25 25 32 56 54 74 130 ●
25.5 GHD-255-2D-FC32-Q07S 25.5 32 40 60 55 76 136 ●
26 GHD-260-2D-FC32-Q07S 26 32 40 60 56 77 137 ●
26.5 GHD-265-2D-FC32-Q07S 26.5 32 40 60 58 78 138 ●
27 GHD-270-2D-FC32-Q07S 27 32 40 60 59 79 139 ●
GHDS-2D Indexable Drills
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
088
GHDS-2D
GHDS-2D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
27.5 GHD-275-2D-FC32-Q09S 27.5 32 40 60 61 81 141 ●
QPMG09T308
28 GHD-280-2D-FC32-Q09S 28 32 40 60 60 82 142 ●
28.5 GHD-285-2D-FC32-Q09S 28.5 32 40 60 62 83 143 ●
29 GHD-290-2D-FC32-Q09S 29 32 40 60 63 84 144 ●
29.5 GHD-295-2D-FC32-Q09S 29.5 32 40 60 65 86 146 ●
30 GHD-300-2D-FC32-Q09S 30 32 40 60 65 87 147 ●
30.5 GHD-305-2D-FC32-Q09S 30.5 32 40 60 68 89 149 ●
31 GHD-310-2D-FC40-Q09S 31 40 48 70 67 90 160 ●
31.5 GHD-315-2D-FC40-Q09S 31.5 40 48 70 68 91 161 ●
32 GHD-320-2D-FC40-Q09S 32 40 48 70 70 92 162 ●
32.5 GHD-325-2D-FC40-Q09S 32.5 40 48 70 72 94 164 ●
33 GHD-330-2D-FC40-Q09S 33 40 48 70 71 95 165 ●
33.5 GHD-335-2D-FC40-Q11S 33.5 40 48 70 73 97 167 ●
QPMG110408
34 GHD-340-2D-FC40-Q11S 34 40 48 70 75 98 168 ●
34.5 GHD-345-2D-FC40-Q11S 34.5 40 48 70 76 99 169 ●
35 GHD-350-2D-FC40-Q11S 35 40 48 70 78 101 171 ●
35.5 GHD-355-2D-FC40-Q11S 35.5 40 48 70 79 102 172 ●
36 GHD-360-2D-FC40-Q11S 36 40 48 70 78 104 174 ●
36.5 GHD-365-2D-FC40-Q11S 36.5 40 48 70 80 105 175 ●
37 GHD-370-2D-FC40-Q11S 37 40 48 70 80 105 175 ●
37.5 GHD-375-2D-FC40-Q11S 37.5 40 48 70 81 106 176 ●
38 GHD-380-2D-FC40-Q11S 38 40 48 70 82 108 178 ●
38.5 GHD-385-2D-FC40-Q11S 38.5 40 48 70 84 109 179 ●
39 GHD-390-2D-FC40-Q11S 39 40 48 70 85 110 180 ●
39.5 GHD-395-2D-FC40-Q11S 39.5 40 48 70 85 112 182 ●
40 GHD-400-2D-FC40-Q11S 40 40 48 70 86 113 183 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
089
GHDS-3D
GHDS-3D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
14 GHD-140-3D-FC20-Q04S 14 20 25 50 45 58 108 ●
QPMG040204
14.5 GHD-145-3D-FC20-Q04S 14.5 20 25 50 47 60 110 ●
15 GHD-150-3D-FC20-Q04S 15 20 25 50 50 62 112 ●
15.5 GHD-155-3D-FC20-Q04S 15.5 20 25 50 52 64 114 ●
16 GHD-160-3D-FC20-Q05S 16 20 25 50 51 66 116 ●
QPMG050204
16.5 GHD-165-3D-FC20-Q05S 16.5 20 25 50 53 68 118 ●
17 GHD-170-3D-FC25-Q05S 17 25 32 56 54 69 125 ●
17.5 GHD-175-3D-FC25-Q05S 17.5 25 32 56 56 72 128 ●
18 GHD-180-3D-FC25-Q05S 18 25 32 56 58 73 129 ●
18.5 GHD-185-3D-FC25-Q05S 18.5 25 32 56 60 75 131 ●
19 GHD-190-3D-FC25-Q06S 19 25 32 56 60 76 132 ●
QPMG060204
19.5 GHD-195-3D-FC25-Q06S 19.5 25 32 56 62 79 135 ●
20 GHD-200-3D-FC25-Q06S 20 25 32 56 64 81 137 ●
20.5 GHD-205-3D-FC25-Q06S 20.5 25 32 56 65 82 138 ●
21 GHD-210-3D-FC25-Q06S 21 25 32 56 67 84 140 ●
21.5 GHD-215-3D-FC25-Q06S 21.5 25 32 56 69 86 142 ●
22 GHD-220-3D-FC25-Q06S 22 25 32 56 69 87 143 ●
22.5 GHD-225-3D-FC25-Q06S 22.5 25 32 56 72 90 146 ●
23 GHD-230-3D-FC25-Q07S 23 25 32 56 72 91 147 ●
QPMG07T306
23.5 GHD-235-3D-FC25-Q07S 23.5 25 32 56 75 93 149 ●
24 GHD-240-3D-FC25-Q07S 24 25 32 56 76 95 151 ●
24.5 GHD-245-3D-FC25-Q07S 24.5 25 32 56 77 97 153 ●
25 GHD-250-3D-FC25-Q07S 25 25 32 56 79 99 155 ●
25.5 GHD-255-3D-FC32-Q07S 25.5 32 40 60 80 100 160 ●
26 GHD-260-3D-FC32-Q07S 26 32 40 60 81 102 162 ●
26.5 GHD-265-3D-FC32-Q07S 26.5 32 40 60 84 104 164 ●
27 GHD-270-3D-FC32-Q07S 27 32 40 60 85 105 165 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
090
GHDS-3D
GHDS-3D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
27.5 GHD-275-3D-FC32-Q09S 27.5 32 40 60 88 108 168 ●
QPMG09T308
28 GHD-280-3D-FC32-Q09S 28 32 40 60 87 109 169 ●
28.5 GHD-285-3D-FC32-Q09S 28.5 32 40 60 90 111 171 ●
29 GHD-290-3D-FC32-Q09S 29 32 40 60 91 112 172 ●
29.5 GHD-295-3D-FC32-Q09S 29.5 32 40 60 93 115 175 ●
30 GHD-300-3D-FC32-Q09S 30 32 40 60 95 117 177 ●
30.5 GHD-305-3D-FC32-Q09S 30.5 32 40 60 97 118 178 ●
31 GHD-310-3D-FC40-Q09S 31 40 48 70 98 121 191 ●
31.5 GHD-315-3D-FC40-Q09S 31.5 40 48 70 98 122 192 ●
32 GHD-320-3D-FC40-Q09S 32 40 48 70 101 124 194 ●
32.5 GHD-325-3D-FC40-Q09S 32.5 40 48 70 103 126 196 ●
33 GHD-330-3D-FC40-Q09S 33 40 48 70 104 128 198 ●
33.5 GHD-335-3D-FC40-Q11S 33.5 40 48 70 106 130 200 ●
QPMG110408
34 GHD-340-3D-FC40-Q11S 34 40 48 70 108 131 201 ●
34.5 GHD-345-3D-FC40-Q11S 34.5 40 48 70 109 134 204 ●
35 GHD-350-3D-FC40-Q11S 35 40 48 70 112 135 205 ●
35.5 GHD-355-3D-FC40-Q11S 35.5 40 48 70 114 137 207 ●
36 GHD-360-3D-FC40-Q11S 36 40 48 70 113 139 209 ●
36.5 GHD-365-3D-FC40-Q11S 36.5 40 48 70 116 141 211 ●
37 GHD-370-3D-FC40-Q11S 37 40 48 70 117 142 212 ●
37.5 GHD-375-3D-FC40-Q11S 37.5 40 48 70 118 144 214 ●
38 GHD-380-3D-FC40-Q11S 38 40 48 70 122 146 216 ●
38.5 GHD-385-3D-FC40-Q11S 38.5 40 48 70 122 148 218 ●
39 GHD-390-3D-FC40-Q11S 39 40 48 70 125 149 219 ●
39.5 GHD-395-3D-FC40-Q11S 39.5 40 48 70 124 151 221 ●
40 GHD-400-3D-FC40-Q11S 40 40 48 70 126 153 223 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
091
GHDS-4D
GHDS-4D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
14 GHD-140-4D-FC20-Q04S 14 20 25 50 59 72 122 ●
QPMG040204
14.5 GHD-145-4D-FC20-Q04S 14.5 20 25 50 63 75 125 ●
15 GHD-150-4D-FC20-Q04S 15 20 25 50 64 77 127 ●
15.5 GHD-155-4D-FC20-Q04S 15.5 20 25 50 66 79 129 ●
16 GHD-160-4D-FC20-Q05S 16 20 25 50 67 82 132 ●
QPMG050204
16.5 GHD-165-4D-FC20-Q05S 16.5 20 25 50 70 84 134 ●
17 GHD-170-4D-FC25-Q05S 17 25 32 56 71 86 142 ●
17.5 GHD-175-4D-FC25-Q05S 17.5 25 32 56 74 89 145 ●
18 GHD-180-4D-FC25-Q05S 18 25 32 56 76 91 147 ●
18.5 GHD-185-4D-FC25-Q05S 18.5 25 32 56 78 93 149 ●
19 GHD-190-4D-FC25-Q06S 19 25 32 56 79 95 151 ●
QPMG060204
19.5 GHD-195-4D-FC25-Q06S 19.5 25 32 56 83 99 155 ●
20 GHD-200-4D-FC25-Q06S 20 25 32 56 84 101 157 ●
20.5 GHD-205-4D-FC25-Q06S 20.5 25 32 56 87 103 159 ●
21 GHD-210-4D-FC25-Q06S 21 25 32 56 88 105 161 ●
21.5 GHD-215-4D-FC25-Q06S 21.5 25 32 56 90 107 163 ●
22 GHD-220-4D-FC25-Q06S 22 25 32 56 92 109 165 ●
22.5 GHD-225-4D-FC25-Q06S 22.5 25 32 56 95 112 168 ●
23 GHD-230-4D-FC25-Q07S 23 25 32 56 99 114 170 ●
QPMG07T306
23.5 GHD-235-4D-FC25-Q07S 23.5 25 32 56 102 117 173 ●
24 GHD-240-4D-FC25-Q07S 24 25 32 56 101 119 175 ●
24.5 GHD-245-4D-FC25-Q07S 24.5 25 32 56 104 122 178 ●
25 GHD-250-4D-FC25-Q07S 25 25 32 56 104 124 180 ●
25.5 GHD-255-4D-FC32-Q07S 25.5 32 40 60 107 126 186 ●
26 GHD-260-4D-FC32-Q07S 26 32 40 60 108 128 188 ●
26.5 GHD-265-4D-FC32-Q07S 26.5 32 40 60 110 130 190 ●
27 GHD-270-4D-FC32-Q07S 27 32 40 60 112 132 192 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
092
GHDS-4D
GHDS-4D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
27.5 GHD-275-4D-FC32-Q09S 27.5 32 40 60 113 135 195 ●
QPMG09T308
28 GHD-280-4D-FC32-Q09S 28 32 40 60 115 137 197 ●
28.5 GHD-285-4D-FC32-Q09S 28.5 32 40 60 118 139 199 ●
29 GHD-290-4D-FC32-Q09S 29 32 40 60 120 141 201 ●
29.5 GHD-295-4D-FC32-Q09S 29.5 32 40 60 123 144 204 ●
30 GHD-300-4D-FC32-Q09S 30 32 40 60 125 147 207 ●
30.5 GHD-305-4D-FC32-Q09S 30.5 32 40 60 126 148 208 ○
31 GHD-310-4D-FC40-Q09S 31 40 48 70 129 152 222 ●
31.5 GHD-315-4D-FC40-Q09S 31.5 40 48 70 131 154 224 ○
32 GHD-320-4D-FC40-Q09S 32 40 48 70 134 156 226 ●
32.5 GHD-325-4D-FC40-Q09S 32.5 40 48 70 137 159 229 ●
33 GHD-330-4D-FC40-Q09S 33 40 48 70 138 161 231 ●
33.5 GHD-335-4D-FC40-Q11S 33.5 40 48 70 142 163 233 ●
QPMG110408
34 GHD-340-4D-FC40-Q11S 34 40 48 70 142 165 235 ●
34.5 GHD-345-4D-FC40-Q11S 34.5 40 48 70 142 168 238 ○
35 GHD-350-4D-FC40-Q11S 35 40 48 70 146 170 240 ●
35.5 GHD-355-4D-FC40-Q11S 35.5 40 48 70 146 173 243 ○
36 GHD-360-4D-FC40-Q11S 36 40 48 70 150 175 245 ●
36.5 GHD-365-4D-FC40-Q11S 36.5 40 48 70 152 177 247 ○
37 GHD-370-4D-FC40-Q11S 37 40 48 70 154 179 249 ●
37.5 GHD-375-4D-FC40-Q11S 37.5 40 48 70 158 182 252 ●
38 GHD-380-4D-FC40-Q11S 38 40 48 70 157 184 254 ●
38.5 GHD-385-4D-FC40-Q11S 38.5 40 48 70 160 186 256 ○
39 GHD-390-4D-FC40-Q11S 39 40 48 70 165 188 258 ●
39.5 GHD-395-4D-FC40-Q11S 39.5 40 48 70 166 191 261 ●
40 GHD-400-4D-FC40-Q11S 40 40 48 70 164 193 263 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
093
GHDS-5D
GHDS-5D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
14 GHD-140-5D-FC20-Q04S 14 20 25 50 73 86 136 ●
QPMG040204
14.5 GHD-145-5D-FC20-Q04S 14.5 20 25 50 77 90 140 ●
15 GHD-150-5D-FC20-Q04S 15 20 25 50 79 92 142 ●
15.5 GHD-155-5D-FC20-Q04S 15.5 20 25 50 81 95 145 ●
16 GHD-160-5D-FC20-Q05S 16 20 25 50 83 98 148 ●
QPMG050204
16.5 GHD-165-5D-FC20-Q05S 16.5 20 25 50 87 101 151 ●
17 GHD-170-5D-FC25-Q05S 17 25 32 56 90 104 160 ●
17.5 GHD-175-5D-FC25-Q05S 17.5 25 32 56 93 107 163 ●
18 GHD-180-5D-FC25-Q05S 18 25 32 56 94 109 165 ●
18.5 GHD-185-5D-FC25-Q05S 18.5 25 32 56 97 112 168 ●
19 GHD-190-5D-FC25-Q06S 19 25 32 56 99 114 170 ●
QPMG060204
19.5 GHD-195-5D-FC25-Q06S 19.5 25 32 56 103 118 174 ●
20 GHD-200-5D-FC25-Q06S 20 25 32 56 104 121 177 ●
20.5 GHD-205-5D-FC25-Q06S 20.5 25 32 56 107 124 180 ●
21 GHD-210-5D-FC25-Q06S 21 25 32 56 109 126 182 ●
21.5 GHD-215-5D-FC25-Q06S 21.5 25 32 56 112 129 185 ●
22 GHD-220-5D-FC25-Q06S 22 25 32 56 113 131 187 ●
22.5 GHD-225-5D-FC25-Q06S 22.5 25 32 56 116 134 190 ●
23 GHD-230-5D-FC32-Q07S 23 32 40 60 120 138 198 ●
QPMG07T306
23.5 GHD-235-5D-FC32-Q07S 23.5 32 40 60 122 140 200 ●
24 GHD-240-5D-FC32-Q07S 24 32 40 60 124 143 203 ●
24.5 GHD-245-5D-FC32-Q07S 24.5 32 40 60 127 146 206 ●
25 GHD-250-5D-FC32-Q07S 25 32 40 60 129 149 209 ●
25.5 GHD-255-5D-FC32-Q07S 25.5 32 40 60 133 153 213 ●
26 GHD-260-5D-FC32-Q07S 26 32 40 60 137 157 217 ●
26.5 GHD-265-5D-FC32-Q07S 26.5 32 40 60 138 158 218 ●
27 GHD-270-5D-FC32-Q07S 27 32 40 60 139 159 219 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
HOLEMAKING TOOLS Indexable Drill
094
GHDS-5D
GHDS-5D Indexable Drills
Dia. Drilling body
Dimension（mm）
Stock Insert
DC DMM DF LS LU LPR OAL
27.5 GHD-275-5D-FC32-Q09S 27.5 32 40 60 142 162 222 ●
QPMG09T308
28 GHD-280-5D-FC32-Q09S 28 32 40 60 143 165 225 ●
28.5 GHD-285-5D-FC32-Q09S 28.5 32 40 60 147 169 229 ●
29 GHD-290-5D-FC32-Q09S 29 32 40 60 150 171 231 ●
29.5 GHD-295-5D-FC32-Q09S 29.5 32 40 60 153 174 234 ●
30 GHD-300-5D-FC32-Q09S 30 32 40 60 155 177 237 ●
30.5 GHD-305-5D-FC32-Q09S 30.5 32 40 60 158 180 240 ●
31 GHD-310-5D-FC40-Q09S 31 40 48 70 160 183 253 ●
31.5 GHD-315-5D-FC40-Q09S 31.5 40 48 70 163 186 256 ●
32 GHD-320-5D-FC40-Q09S 32 40 48 70 166 188 258 ●
32.5 GHD-325-5D-FC40-Q09S 32.5 40 48 70 170 192 262 ●
● Stock ○ Available upon order
Indexable Drill
B
Indexable Drill HOLEMAKING TOOLS
095
Spare Parts
Insert
Screw Wrench
Ordering Code Diagram Ordering Code Diagram
QPMG040204 PSI60M020050-02704B PTT05IPB
QPMG050204 PSI60M022055-03107B PTT06IPB
QPMG060204 PSI60M022055-03107B PTT06IPB
QPMG07T306 PSI60M025070-03509B PTT07IPB
QPMG09T308 PSI60M030080-04210B PTT09IPB
QPMG110408 PSI60M040100-05510B PTT15IPB
Insert Type
Grade Dimension（mm）
Drilling Dia.
GA4230 GM3220 GS4130 IC S RE D1
QPMG040204-DP ● ○ ○ 4.7 2.3 0.4 2.2 Φ14.0 ～ Φ15.9
QPMG050204-DP ● ○ ● 5.7 2.5 0.4 2.6 Φ16.0 ～ Φ18.9
QPMG060204-DP ● ● ● 6.5 2.5 0.4 2.6 Φ19.0 ～ Φ22.5
QPMG07T306-DP ● ○ ● 7.94 3.5 0.6 2.85 Φ22.6 ～ Φ27.0
QPMG09T308-DP ● ○ ● 9.7 3.97 0.8 3.5 Φ27.1 ～ Φ33.0
QPMG110408-DP ● ○ ○ 11.5 4.76 0.8 4.4 Φ33.1 ～ Φ40.0
                                                                                                                                                                         GA4230- Universal Grade
GM3220 - For stainless steel
GS4130-Suitable for HRSA Material, and unstable conditions
QPMG
QPMG Insert
● Stock ○ Available upon order